
STAFF MEETING

DEPARTMENT UPDATES (20 MINS) COMMUNICATIONS (5 MINS)

UPCOMING CALENDAR (5 MINS)

DATE

ACTION ITEMS

MEETING AGREEMENT

01.07.25

AGENDA (30 MINS)

Knitting Tree - Amy

Childcare Coordinator Update - Amy

Last Date of Children’s Sunday School - Amy

NEWSLETTER / SOCIAL MEDIA

PRAYERS/CONCERNS

Actively listen, uplift in questions (yes, and), be aware of each other’s time and voices, be aware
of your voice and space you hold, respectful of people’s time (start on time and end on time)

Friday, 1/10 - Room in the Inn

Saturday, 1/11 - Basketball

Saturday, 1/11 - DeBow Casey Celebration of Life

Wednesday, 1/15 - WNAB is back

Friday, 1/17 - Room in the Inn

Friday 1/17 - Visitation for Becky Salas

Saturday, 1/18 - Visitation for Scott Moore

Winter Weather This Weekend - Carrie

Webpage Templates Due January 31 - Angie

SCHEDULE

January 14 - Worship and Music - Matt

January 21 - Youth and Young Adults - Emma

January 28 - Discipleship and Adults - Heather

February 4 - Weekday School - Elizabeth

February 11 - Children and Families - Amy

February 18 - Belmont Wesley - Hunter

February 25 - Admin - Carrie

THINGS TO SHARE:
Long-term work/plan for your area 
Projects you’re working on
Where do you need support from this group?
What would be helpful for the full group to know? 



Sun Jan 5 – Sat Jan 11, 2025 (Central Time - Chicago)Out Of Office, Programs

Paul off
Angie working from 

Angie working from 

anne out

anne out anne out anne out
MNPS backConnie off

(No title)
5pm - 6pm

L3 
Paul
10am 
- 
12pm

Ebenezzer, 6:30pm - 7:
15pm

Robbi
e 
Jones 
Organ 
Practi
ce
8am - 
11am

Sanctuary Choir 
Rehearsal
7pm - 8:30pm

Worship
10:30am - 11:30am

Room in the Inn 
(Belmont UMC and 
Calvary UMC)
Community Center
5pm - 12am

Worship Planning
2pm - 3pm

Robbie Jones Organ 
Practice
8am - 11am

Praying for one another
Prayer room at Belmont 
UMC, 6pm - 7pm

Church 
Basketball 
Games
9am - 3pmLectio 

Divina
10am 

Centering Prayer, 8am - 

Zoom Staff Check In
1pm - 2pm

outreach- allie rutland 
chair
5pm - 6pm

Visitation 
for DeBow 
Casey
Foyer, 2pm Celebration of Life for 

DeBow Casey
Sanctuary, 3pm - 4pm

Sun 1/5 Mon 1/6 Tue 1/7 Wed 1/8 Thu 1/9 Fri 1/10 Sat 1/11

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm

11pm



Sun Jan 12 – Sat Jan 18, 2025 (Central Time - Chicago)Out Of Office, Programs

Angie working from Angie working from anne working from home anne working from home

Choir Officers' Meeting
6pm - 7pm

Robbie 
Jones 
Organ 
Practice
8am - 
11am

Sanctuary Choir 
Rehearsal
7pm - 8:30pm

Worship
10:30am - 11:30am

Room in 
the Inn 
(Belmont 
UMC and 
Calvary 
UMC)
Communit
y Center
5pm - 
12am

Worship Planning
2pm - 3pm

Robbie Jones Organ 
Practice
8am - 11am

Communion at 
Morningside
10am - 11am

Lectio 
Divina
10am - 

Centering Prayer, 8am - 

Zoom Staff Check In
1pm - 2pm

chapel worship
8:10am - 9am

Visitation 
for Becky 
Salas
5pm - 6:

Visitation for Scott 
Moore
3pm - 4:30pm

Sun 1/12 Mon 1/13 Tue 1/14 Wed 1/15 Thu 1/16 Fri 1/17 Sat 1/18

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm

11pm


