STAFF MEETING

01.07.25

MEETING AGREEMENT

Actively listen, uplift in questions (yes, and), be aware of each other's time and voices, be aware of your voice and space you hold, respectful of people's time (start on time and end on time)

UPCOMING CALENDAR (5 MINS)

Friday, 1/10 - Room in the Inn Wednesday, 1/15 - WNAB is back Saturday, 1/11 - Basketball Friday, 1/17 - Room in the Inn Saturday, 1/11 - DeBow Casey Celebration of Life Friday 1/17 - Visitation for Becky Salas Saturday, 1/18 - Visitation for Scott Moore AGENDA (30 MINS) Winter Weather This Weekend - Carrie Knitting Tree - Amy Childcare Coordinator Update - Amy Last Date of Children's Sunday School - Amy Webpage Templates Due January 31 - Angie **DEPARTMENT UPDATES (20 MINS)** COMMUNICATIONS (5 MINS) THINGS TO SHARE: Long-term work/plan for your area **NEWSLETTER / SOCIAL MEDIA** Projects you're working on
Where do you need support from this group? What would be helpful for the full group to know? SCHEDULE January 14 - Worship and Music - Matt January 21 - Youth and Young Adults - Emma PRAYERS/CONCERNS January 28 - Discipleship and Adults - Heather February 4 - Weekday School - Elizabeth February 11 - Children and Families - Amy February 18 - Belmont Wesley - Hunter February 25 - Admin - Carrie **ACTION ITEMS**

	Sun 1/5	Mon 1/6	Tue 1/7	Wed 1/8		}	Thu 1/9	Fri 1/10	Sat	Sat 1/11	
	Paul off Connie off		Canne out	Canne out CMNPS back		$\overline{}$	Canne out	CAngie working from)		
	Connie off	Angie working from									
		Canne out	J								
8am				(D. 11)	1				-		
				Robbi			Centering Prayer, 8am -	Robbie Jones Organ			
				е				Practice			
9am				Jones				8am - 11am			
-			#	Organ Practi					Church		
			H				H		Basketball		
10am		1		ce					Games		
Tuam				8am - 11am	L3	Lectio			9am - 3pm		
		 	H	I I I I I I I I	Paul	Divina	 				
	Worship	H	#	-	10am	10am	H		-		
11am	10:30am - 11:30am				1 -						
	L	J			12pm						
			H	<u> </u>	1 .		 		_		
12pm						J					
		 	H				H	+	-		
		1	#=====				#	L			
1pm											
· Pili		#	Zoom Staff Check In]			#		_		
		 	1pm - 2pm				H		-		
0				J							
2pm			Worship Planning	Ì						Visitation	
		#	2pm - 3pm				#	_	_	for DeBow	
			- p					 	-	Casey	
3pm				,					Colobration		
		1	II						Celebration DeBow Case	of Life for	
									DeBow Case	ey nm 4nm	
4pm									Sanctuary, 3	prii - 4prii	
		 	#				#				
5pm											
Jpili		4	4	(No title) 5pm - 6pm			outreach- allie rutland	Room in the Inn	Դ		
							chair	(Belmont UMC and			
		 	 				5pm - 6pm	Calvary LIMC)			
6pm				Praying for one another		another		Community Center			
		Ebenezzer, 6:30pm -		Prayer room at Belmont UMC, 6pm - 7pm				5pm - 12am			
							H				
7pm			15pm			$\overline{}$					
		1		Rehear	ary Choir						
				7pm - 8	sai						
8pm				/piii - c	s.supm						
			#	-			H		H		
0nm											
9pm			H	ll			 	_			
			#								
4.0		H	#	H			#				
10pm			Ш								
		#	#				#	4			
11pm											
			H				#				
		 									
								L	J		

	Sun 1/12	Mon 1/13	Tue 1/14	Wed 1/15	Thu 1/16		1/17	Sat 1/18
		CAngie working from	Canne working from home	e	Canne working from home	CAngie worki	ng from	
am	chapel worship 8:10am - 9am			Robbie Jones Organ Practice	Centering Prayer, 8am -	Robbie Jone Practice 8am - 11am	s Organ	
am ·				Practice 8am - 11am				
)am	C	Communion at Morningside		Lectio				
am	Worship 10:30am - 11:30am	10am - 11am		10am -				J
pm								
om			Zoom Staff Check In	7				
om :			Worship Planning 2pm - 3pm					
om				<u></u>				Visitation for Scott Moore
om :								3pm - 4:30pm
om						Room in the Inn	Visitation for Becky Salas	
om				Choir Officers' Meeting 6pm - 7pm		(Belmont UMC and Calvary UMC) Communit y Center 5pm -	Salas 5pm - 6:	
om :				Sanctuary Choir Rehearsal				
m :				7pm - 8:30pm		12am		
m						_		
om						-		
pm								
					-#			#